
 

 

NWPS Dates for Autumn Term 2023  
 

Autumn 1 2023 

Monday 11th September YEAR 4 Meet the Teacher 5pm 

Wednesday 13th 
September 

YEAR 5 Meet the Teacher 5pm  

Thursday 14th September  YEAR 6 Meet the Teacher 5pm 

Thursday 21st September  EMHP tea and talk for parents 8:45am 

Thursday 21st September  YEAR 2 Meet the Teacher 5pm 

Friday 29th September  MacMillan Coffee Morning- Year 6 bake off! Year 6 parents only                        
9.00am 

w/c 9th October Year 5 Bike Ability WEEK 1   

Thursday 12th October  Photo Day- Portraits and Siblings  

w/c 16th October   Year 5 Bike Ability WEEK 2  

Tuesday 17th October  Harvest Festival Performance 2.15pm  

Wednesday 25th October Parents Evening 4pm-7pm  

Thursday 26th October  Parents Evening 3:30pm- 6pm  

Friday 27th October  Last Day of Term 

Autumn 2 2023 

Monday 6th November  Autumn 2 term begins 8.35am  

Thursday 9th November  Year 6 Parent Meeting re: residential 5pm  

Friday 10th November Open Morning for all parents Years R-6 8:50am-10.15am  

Thursday 16th November CD recording!  

Friday 17th November  SENDCO drop in for parents TBC  

Wednesday 22nd –  
Friday 24th November  

Year 6 residential  

Monday 4th December Nasal Flu Vaccinations Years R-6 

Tuesday 5th December  UKS2 (Yr5 & 6) Carol Service REHEARSAL at St Martins Church   

Thursday 7th December UKS2  (Yr5 & 6) Carol service at St Martins Church 1:30pm 

Wednesday 13th December  Year 2 Christmas Performance 2pm 

Thursday 14th December Year R Nativity Performance 2pm 

Friday 15th December  Year 1 Christmas Performance 2 pm  

Tuesday 19th December  Year 3 Enterprise Day 

Wednesday 20th December EYFS and KS1 Christmas Lunch and Party Day 

Thursday 21st December  KS2 Christmas Lunch and Party Day 

Friday 22nd December Last day of Autumn Term  

 


